
Type

Style Filter

Channel Flow

Oval

ELEMENTO

Property

Pack 2

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS for CFS-002

(CFS-002)

SIZE

metric (mm) english (in)

Height

Outer Diam. 

Outer Diam. 

Inner Diam. 1

Inner Diam. 2

288 mm

444 mm

259 mm

410 mm

222 mm

11.34 in

17.48 in

10.20 in

16.14 in

8.74 in

APPLICATIONS

CROSS-REFERENCES

Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference

CA5500Baldwin P616056Donaldson DA8050Donsson AF27688Fleetguard

CA10738Fram LAF6116Luber-finer P611696Oem 49456Wix
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